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AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$21,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$75,000.00

$3,338,750.00

$3,242,750.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

4

5

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,700.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$245,000.00

$355,700.00

$100,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

4

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$79,084.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$79,084.00

$0.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$42,000.00

$0.00

$78,400.00

$290,631.00

$170,231.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

2

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17,080.00

$1,467,080.00

$1,450,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$23,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$370,035.00

$3,018,835.00

$2,625,800.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

10

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$83,200.00

$83,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

2

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$11,000.00

$151,000.00

$140,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$33,300.00

$0.00

$282,500.00

$575,942.00

$260,142.00

$0.00

0

0
0

3

0

7

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 1

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$350.00

$80,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$283,552.00

$363,902.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

1
0

0

0

8

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,400.00

$464,172.00

$448,772.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

5

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$196,200.00

$0.00
$522,668.00

$2,500.00

$0.00

$147,350.00

$960,718.00

$92,000.00

$0.00

3

0
2

1

0

9

1

0
0.00
0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

2.00

1 0

SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$158,750.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$114,847.00

$433,597.00

$160,000.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

6

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$68,000.00

$0.00

$113,622.00

$784,622.00

$603,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

5

0

4

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

5 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$9,292,695.00

$0.00
$0.00

$522,668.00
$80,000.00

$1,839,386.00
$489,084.00

$147,600.00

25

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
2 1 2

10 1

1
64
13

11

$12,371,433.00Total Project Value


