Township Report

7/1/2011 through 7/31/2011

						Page 1 of 5
VERYS CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$3,242,750.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$75,000.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$21,000.00	1			3.6	0
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	\$0.00 \$3,338,750.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
CAVEDDAM.						
EAVERDAM					# Buil	ldings # Un
Residential Single Family	\$100,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$245,000.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$10,700.00	1		_	36 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM	\$355,700.00					
LTMORE						
					# Buil	ldings # Un
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$79,084.00	3	Marri	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	U	wioved.	U
BILTMORE	\$79,084.00					

Buildings # Units

Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$0.00 \$83,200.00	0	110W.	·	1110,04.	•
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$83,200.00	2				
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	Ő	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
FLAT CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Units
FAIRVIEW	\$3,018,835.00					
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$23,000.00 \$0.00	1 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$370,035.00	10				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	-			
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	ő	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$2,625,800.00 \$0.00	6 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1					# Buil	ldings # Units
FAIRVIEW						
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$0.00 \$1,467,080.00	0	110W.	0	1110104.	<u> </u>
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$17,080.00	1				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	_		-	
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
Residential Single Family	\$1,450,000.00	2				
BROAD RIVER					# Buil	ldings # Units
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$290,631.00					
Mobile Home	\$42,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$78,400.00	2				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunuings.	0.00	Dweining Omit Count.	0.00
Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family	\$170,231.00	1				

FRENCH BROAD # Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$140,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0			-	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$11,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD	\$151,000.00					
HAZEL						
					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$2,400.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home HAZEL	\$0.00 \$2,400.00	0	New.	O	Wioved.	Ü
LEICESTER						
					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$260,142.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	C		C	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$282,500.00	7				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			3.6	
Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$33,300.00 \$575,942.00	3	New:	2	Moved:	1
LIMESTONE					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$80,000.00	1				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$283,552.00	8				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$350.00	1	•	0	3.6 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LIMESTONE	\$363,902.00					

Buildings # Units

LOWER HOMINY

						J
	** ** ** ** ** ** ** **					
Residential Single Family	\$448,772.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$15,400.00	5				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			3.6	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LOWER HOMINY	\$464,172.00					
EEMS CREEK						
DEMO CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$92,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$522,668.00	2	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	2.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$147,350.00	9				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$196,200.00	3				0
Mobile Home	\$2,500.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK	\$960,718.00					
ANDY MUSH						
ANDI MOSH					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	C		8	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$1,800.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$1,800.00	1				
WANNANOA						
					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$160,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$114,847.00	6				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$158,750.00	3				0
Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$0.00 \$433,597.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	,					

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$603,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	3 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$113,622.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$0.00 \$68,000.00 \$784,622.00	0 5	New:	5	Moved:	0
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total	\$9,292,695.00	25				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Total	\$522,668.00	2	# Buildings:	1	Dwelling Unit Count:	2
Commercial Total	\$80,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,839,386.00	64				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$489,084.00	13		4.0		_
Mobile Home	\$147,600.00	11	New:	10	Moved:	1
Total Project Value	\$12,371,433.00					